Department of Higher Education, Haryana
Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020)
GC Israna, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l)

Registration Id. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UA173017688063

UB2000017677898

UA203020327027

UB190009186589

UA203020331743

UA203020320092

UA203020321686

UA203020332902

U0200001912121309

UA203020323474

UA203020330866

UA203020328617

UA193019400212

UA203020321741

UA203020323480

UA193019400253

UA203020332792

UA203020331587

UA193019672735

UA173017330944

UA203020325980

UA203020325981

UA193019412386

SHIKHA
ROHIT
JATIN
AARUSHI
SAWAN
SUNIL
PREETI
SUNNY
Sanju
ANKUSH
YOGESH
KUMAR
VIKASH
RAVINDER
PRIKSHIT
BINTU KUMAR
ANKIT
RAMAN
SACHIN
ANIL
AJAY
BITTU
DEEPAK

JATIN

SAT NARAYAN

UMED SINGH

MUKESH

SHIV KUMAR

RAJESH

SATPAL

RANBIR

RAJESH

Madan Lal

RAJESH

SATPAL SINGH

VIRENDAR

SOMNATH

SUBASH

PREM SINGH

KAPTAN

RAVINDER

KUMAR

MANJEET

KARAMBIR

RANDHIR SINGH

RAJBIR SINGH

SATVIR

SUBHASH

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

05/04/2000

22/04/2002

17/04/2002

08/06/2001

17/05/2001

06/05/2001

26/12/2001

24/06/2002

30/11/2002

18/01/2003

05/05/1998

28/03/2002

05/02/2000

12/11/2001

11/11/2002

05/09/2000

05/02/2002

23/09/2001

18/09/2000

14/11/1998

03/09/2002

02/12/2002

20/07/2001

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

General

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

General

General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

General

Schedule
Caste

General

General

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AloC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

66

65.8

70.4

65.2

65

70

64.4

64.4

63

62.2

62.2

61

61

61

60.6

71

70.8

70.4

70.2

70

66

66

66

65.6

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020)
GC Israna, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l)

Registration Id. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

UA193019598141

UA203020393902

UA151712815368
UA193019694138

UB160002679680

UA2030200359628

U0200000500094193075

UA191916820340

NAVNEET

ISHU

Yogesh
YOGI

DEEPAK
PAWARIA
ARSH KUMAR
PANKAJ

PRABHAT

RAJU

BALBIR

Rajaram
RAJU

KARTAR SINGH
DEVENDER
KUMAR
RAKESH

SANJAY

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

18/10/2000

01/07/2001

06/09/1999
18/08/2002

07/08/1998

02/11/2003

12/11/2002

27/06/2000

MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

55.4

59.8
59.2

57.6

56.2

52.4

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
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