Department of Higher Education, Haryana Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020) GC Israna, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	UA173017688063	SHIKHA	SAT NARAYAN	05/04/2000	FEMALE	General	AIOC	71	0	71	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
2	UB2000017677898	ROHIT	UMED SINGH	22/04/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	66	5	71	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
3	UA203020327027	JATIN	MUKESH	17/04/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	65.8	5	70.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
4	UB190009186589	AARUSHI	SHIV KUMAR	08/06/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	70.4	0	70.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
5	UA203020331743	SAWAN	RAJESH	17/05/2001	MALE	General	AIOC	65.2	5	70.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
6	UA203020320092	SUNIL	SATPAL	06/05/2001	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	65	5	70	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
7	UA203020321686	PREETI	RANBIR	26/12/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	70	0	70	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
8	UA203020332902	SUNNY	RAJESH	24/06/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	64.4	5	69.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
9	UO200001912121309	Sanju	Madan Lal	30/11/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	64.4	5	69.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
10	UA203020323474	ANKUSH	RAJESH	18/01/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	69.2	0	69.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
11	UA203020330866	YOGESH KUMAR	SATPAL SINGH	05/05/1998	MALE	General	AIOC	64	5	69	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
12	UA203020328617	VIKASH	VIRENDAR	28/03/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	63.4	5	68.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
13	UA193019400212	RAVINDER	SOMNATH	05/02/2000	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	63	5	68	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
14	UA203020321741	PRIKSHIT	SUBASH	12/11/2001	MALE	General	AIOC	62.2	5	67.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
15	UA203020323480	BINTU KUMAR	PREM SINGH	11/11/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	62.2	5	67.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
16	UA193019400253	ANKIT	KAPTAN	05/09/2000	MALE	General	HOGC	61.8	5	66.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
17	UA203020332792	RAMAN	RAVINDER KUMAR	05/02/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	61.8	5	66.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
18	UA203020331587	SACHIN	MANJEET	23/09/2001	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	61.6	5	66.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
19	UA193019672735	ANIL	KARAMBIR	18/09/2000	MALE	General	HOGC	61.4	5	66.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
20	UA173017330944	AJAY	RANDHIR SINGH	14/11/1998	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	61	5	66	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
21	UA203020325980	BITTU	RAJBIR SINGH	03/09/2002	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	61	5	66	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
22	UA203020325981	DEEPAK	SATVIR	02/12/2002	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	61	5	66	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
23	UA193019412386	JATIN	SUBHASH	20/07/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	60.6	5	65.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020) GC Israna, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation	12th / Diploma %age	Weight	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
#		Name					Category		age		
24	UA193019598141	NAVNEET	RAJU	18/10/2000	MALE	General	HOGC	62.2	0	62.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
25	UA203020393902	ISHU	BALBIR	01/07/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	55.4	5	60.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
26	UA151712815368	Yogesh	Rajaram	06/09/1999	MALE	General	HOGC	59.8	0	59.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
27	UA193019694138	YOGI	RAJU	18/08/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	59.2	0	59.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
28	UB160002679680	DEEPAK PAWARIA	KARTAR SINGH	07/08/1998	MALE	General	HOGC	57.6	0	57.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
29	UA2030200359628	ARSH KUMAR	DEVENDER KUMAR	02/11/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	56.2	0	56.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
30	UO200000500094193075	PANKAJ	RAKESH	12/11/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	52.4	0	52.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
31	UA191916820340	PRABHAT	SANJAY	27/06/2000	MALE	General	HOGC	51.8	0	51.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)